ZONE 2/22 LED LIGHTING
UK / Europe / Africa / North America T: +44 (0)141 810 9644  E: hhsales1@hubbell.com
Asia / Middle East / South America T: +44 (0)141 810 9666  E: hhsales2@hubbell.com
The Protecta III LED linear offers the performance, reliability
and strength of our renowned Protecta range, now for Zone 2/22
applications. Suitable for use where harsh industrial environments
are potentially explosive and across a broad range of industries
including: Petrochemical and onshore oil and gas, food and beverage

/JSVS Inotec CBS type J-SV Modul/S /JSVT Inotec CBS type J-SV Modul T/S
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38/42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48/52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58/62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Internal Opal Diffuser Strips(02L & 04L) S3004-100005
Internal Opal Diffuser Strips(07L) S3004-100006